Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R1460091

R1460093

R1460095

R1460097

GTIN No.

8717365007309

8717365007316

8717365007323

8717365007330

Heavy duty edge protectors - model 2

Heavy duty corner protectors are suitable for use with lashing straps and / or lashing chains.

Properties

L]
L]
e Keeping loads together.
L]

Length Model
0.3 H2-0.3
0.8 H2-0.8

1 H2-1.0
12 H2-1.2

Protection of both the product and the tire.
Pressure distribution over the product.

Keeps part loads together.

Dimensions
mm

190 x 190 x 20

190 x 190 x 20

190 x 190 x 20

190 x 190 x 20

Weight
kg

0.7
1.9
2.35

2.8

Delivery time

30
30
30

30
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